
January 6 First Day of Classes for Spring Semester 

January 13 On Campus Interviewing Begins 

January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (UCF Closed) 

January 21 - January 24 Career Readiness Week 

January 23 Internship Fair 

January 28 *Spring Career Expo. All Majors & Technical 

February 12 *Multicultural & First Generation Knights Networking Reception 

March 5 Rosen Career Fair 

March 6 Education Career Fair 

March 9 - March 13 Job Shadow Program  

March 9 -  March 14 Spring Break – NO CLASSES 

April 15 On Campus Interviewing Ends 

April 20 Last Day of Classes 

April 21 – April 27 Final Exams Week 

April 30 - May 2 Commencement 

May 7 Statewide Job Fair 

DORIS  
ALCIVAR 

GIAN-KARLO  
ALVAREZ 

SHIRLEY  
HABERJAN 

JESSIE  
THOMAS 

SHEILA  
PEREZ 

COURTNEY  
PELFREY 

Doris.Alcivar@ucf.edu 
407-823-4530 

Gian-Karlo.Alvarez@ucf.edu 
407-823-3310 

Shirley.Haberjan@ucf.edu 
407-823-1726 

Jessica.Thomas@ucf.edu 
407-823-1741 

Sheila.Perez@ucf.edu 
407-903-8077 

Courtney.Pelfrey@ucf.edu 
407-235-3637 
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uate Studies |  
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ing and Computer 
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Hospitality 

Downtown UCF  
Campus 

Employer  
Sponsorship 

Education Career Fair 
Handshake  

Employer & Job 
Management 

Employer Led 
Lunch & Learns 

Rosen Career Fair    

Employer Relations Team Assistant Directors 

SPRING 2020 ON CAMPUS RECRUITING CALENDAR 

* Denotes Employer Partnership Opportunities       As of 12/19. Dates are subject to change.  
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